2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos.
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12
13
14
15
16

Round 2 Results - Monday, October 24, 2022

School

North Dakota State
SIU Edwardsville
Georgetown
Drexel

Longwood

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Radford

Navy

Villanova

North Dakota

Old Dominion

St. Francis-PA
Hartford

Omaha

Drake

St. Bonaventure

Par-Yardage: 71-6587

Rnd 1
282
298
294
295
296
302
311
297
302
311
294
304
295
306
293
312

Rnd 2
278
274
284
284
287
285
278
294
293
284
302
293
304
295
310
299

Total
560
572
578
579
583
587
589
501
595
595
596
597
599
601
603
611

To Par
-8
+4
+10
+11
+15
+19
+21
+23
+27
+27
+28
+29
+31
+33
+35
+43
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 2 Results - Monday, October 24, 2022
Par-Yardage: 71-6587

Pos Name School Today Thru +/- R1 R2 Total

1 Nate Adams North Dakota State -5 F -10 66 66 132

T2 Anthony Ruthey SIU Edwardsville -4 F -4 71 67 138

T2 Drue Nicholas Drexel -2 F -4 69 69 138

4 *Kaijun Ma Old Dominion -3 F -2 72 68 140

T5 Max Hutter Georgetown E F -1 70 71 141

T5 Patrick Gareiss Radford -5 F -1 75 66 141

T7 Gavin Cronkhite North Dakota State E F E 71 71 142

T7 Tommy Larkin Saint Joseph's (PA) -4 F E 75 67 142

T9 Peter Weaver Villanova E F +1 72 71 143

T9 Nick Rakes Longwood E F +1 72 71 143
T11 Griffin Mitchell Drexel +2 F +2 71 73 144
T11 Brooks Jungbluth SIU Edwardsville -3 F +2 76 68 144
T11 Christian Matt Saint Joseph's (PA) -4 F +2 77 67 144
T11 Lucas Feterl North Dakota -4 F +2 77 67 144
T11 Chip Deegan Navy E F +2 73 71 144
T11 Charlie Creamean Georgetown E F +2 73 71 144
T11 Nate Deziel North Dakota State +1 F +2 72 72 144
T11  TJ Baker SIU Edwardsville -1 F +2 74 70 144
T19 lan Simonich North Dakota State +1 F +3 73 72 145
T19 Ryan Pamer Villanova E F +3 74 71 145
T19 Brendan Dunphy Longwood +2 F +3 72 73 145
T19 Lucas Scherf Drake +1 F +3 73 72 145
T23 Brock Winter North Dakota State -2 F +4 7 69 146
T23 Lance Sininger St. Bonaventure E F +4 75 71 146
T23 Conner Willett Georgetown -1 F +4 76 70 146
T23 Keegan Shreves Navy +3 F +4 72 74 146
T23 Alex Eickhoff SIU Edwardsville -2 F +4 7 69 146
T28 Turner Wegener Hartford +2 F +5 74 73 147
T28 David Rogers Georgetown +1 F +5 75 72 147
T28 Zane Moore Longwood -2 F +5 78 69 147
T28 *Aleksander Bjorge Old Dominion +2 F +5 74 73 147
T28 Nick Taliaferro Radford -5 F +5 81 66 147
T28 Thomas Webb St. Francis-PA +1 F +5 75 72 147
T28 Philip Minnehan Old Dominion +3 F +5 73 74 147
T35 Brandon McGarry North Dakota +2 F +6 75 73 148
T35 Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa Drexel -2 F +6 79 69 148
T35 Jackson Hoey St. Francis-PA E F +6 77 71 148
T35 Nathan Godbout St. Francis-PA +4 F +6 73 75 148
T35 Daniel George Longwood +3 F +6 74 74 148
T40 Manny Romero Hartford +5 F +7 73 76 149
T40 Jakob Henriksson Old Dominion +1 F +7 77 72 149
T40 Liam Hart Drexel +2 F +7 76 73 149
T40  Jason Lohwater Villanova +3 F +7 75 74 149
T40 Mathew Halvorson Omaha +3 F +7 75 74 149
T45 JT Spina Saint Joseph's (PA) +7 F +8 72 78 150
T45 Carter Doose Omaha +2 F +8 77 73 150
T45 Ben Valdez Navy +4 F +8 75 75 150
T45 Grayson Wetch North Dakota E F +8 79 71 150
T49 Kurtis Rodriguez Omaha +3 F +9 7 74 151
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos
T49
T49
T49
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53
T53

60
T61
T61
T61
T61
T65
T65
T65
T65

69
T70
T70
T70

73

74

75
T76
T76
T76

79

80
T81
T81
WD

Name

Erik Stauderman
Kyle St. Pierre
Nolan Johnson
Kazuki Yamauchi
Shayne Patel
Jakob Chicoyne
Owen Huntington
Brady Kaufmann
Nathan Piatt
Jack Dumas
Alex Skarperud
Nick Pittman
Jacob Gunther
Michael Bucko
Keller Mulhern
Noah Nuez

Mike Amari

Ryan Moylan
Luke Minsky
Oscar Maxfield
Avery Papalia
Bryce Corbet
Conor Byrne
Christian Michael
Bobby Dudeck
Peter Byrne
Zach Hinschberger
Kyle Kinnane
Jack Angelucci
Josh Lavely
Ryan Gorman
Tyler Eedy

Cale Leonard
*Michael Minnehan

School

St. Bonaventure
Hartford
Omaha

Old Dominion
Drake

Old Dominion
Navy

SIU Edwardsville
Radford

Drake

North Dakota
Drake

Old Dominion
St. Bonaventure
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Navy

Hartford
Georgetown

St. Francis-PA
Drexel

St. Francis-PA
Radford
Hartford
Longwood
Radford

St. Bonaventure
North Dakota
Villanova

St. Bonaventure
Villanova

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Omaha

Drake

Old Dominion

Today
+5
+8
+3
+4
+7

+10
+3
+3
+3
+8
+2
+10
+10
+5
+5
+7
+8
+7
+4
+5
+7
+1
+5
+7
+11
+5
+10
+9
+5
+6
+4
+16
+13
WD

Thru

M M M T M T T M M T M M T M M T M M T M M T M T T M M T M T T M T

=
O

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+17
+18
+19
+19
+19
+21
+23
+26
+26
WD

R1 R2 Total

75 76 151
72 79 151
7 74 151
7 75 152
74 78 152
71 81 152
78 74 152
78 74 152
78 74 152
73 79 152
80 73 153
73 81 154
73 81 154
78 76 154
78 76 154
7 78 155
76 79 155
7 78 155
80 75 155
80 76 156
79 78 157
85 72 157
81 76 157
80 78 158
7 82 159
84 76 160
80 81 161
81 80 161
85 76 161
86 77 163
90 75 165
81 87 168
84 84 168

83 WD WD
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos.

1

1
T7
T11
T19
T23

T2

T11
T11
T23
T53

T5
T11
T23
T28
T 65

T2
T11
T35
T 40
69

T9
T19
T28
T35
73

T7
T11
T 45
T61
80

T5
T28
T53
T70
74

School

North Dakota State
Nate Adams

Gavin Cronkhite
Nate Deziel

lan Simonich

Brock Winter

SIU Edwardsville
Anthony Ruthey
TJ Baker

Brooks Jungbluth
Alex Eickhoff
Brady Kaufmann

Georgetown

Max Hutter
Charlie Creamean
Conner Willett
David Rogers
Ryan Moylan

Drexel
Drue Nicholas
Griffin Mitchell

Tafadzwa Nyamukondiwa

Liam Hart
Oscar Maxfield

Longwood

Nick Rakes
Brendan Dunphy
Zane Moore
Daniel George
Christian Michael

Saint Joseph's (PA)

Tommy Larkin
Christian Matt
JT Spina

Keller Mulhern
Ryan Gorman

Radford
Patrick Gareiss
Nick Taliaferro
Nathan Piatt
Bryce Corbet
Bobby Dudeck

Rnd 1
282
66

71

72

73

77

298
71
74
76
7
78

294
70
73
76
75
7

295
69
71
79
76
80

296
72
72
78
74
80

302
75
i
72
78
90

311
75
81
78
85
7

Rnd 2
278
66

71

72

72

69

274
67
70
68
69
74

284
71
71
70
72
78

284
69
73
69
73
76

287
71
73
69
74
78

285
67
67
78
76
75

278
66
66
74
72
82

Total
560
132
142
144
145
146

572
138
144
144
146
152

578
141
144
146
147
155

579
138
144
148
149
156

583
143
145
147
148
158

587
142
144
150
154
165

589
141
147
152
157
159

To Par
-8

-10

E

+2

+3

+4

+4

+2
+2
+4
+10

+10

+2
+4
+5
+13

+11
-4
+2
+6
+7
+14

+15
+1
+3
+5
+6
+16

+19

+2
+8
+12
+23

+21

+5

+10
+15
+17
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

T11
T23
T 45
T53
T 65

T9
T19
T 40
T76
79

T9
T11
T35
T 45
60

T76

11
T28
T 40
T53
T53
T61

12

T28
T35
T35
T 65
T70

13
T28
T 40
T 49
T65
T70

14

T 40
T 45
T 49
T 49
T81

15

Navy

Chip Deegan
Keegan Shreves
Ben Valdez
Owen Huntington
Noah Nuez

Villanova
Peter Weaver
Ryan Pamer
Jason Lohwater
Kyle Kinnane
Josh Lavely

North Dakota
Lucas Feterl
Brandon McGarry
Grayson Wetch
Alex Skarperud
Zach Hinschberger

Old Dominion
Philip Minnehan
Jakob Henriksson
Kazuki Yamauchi
Jakob Chicoyne
Jacob Gunther

St. Francis-PA
Thomas Webb
Nathan Godbout
Jackson Hoey
Luke Minsky
Avery Papalia

Hartford

Turner Wegener
Manny Romero
Kyle St. Pierre
Mike Amari
Conor Byrne

Omaha

Mathew Halvorson
Carter Doose
Nolan Johnson
Kurtis Rodriguez
Tyler Eedy

Drake

297
73
72
75
78
1

302
72
74
75
81
86

311
7
75
79
80
80

294
73
77
e
71
73

304
75
73
e
80
79

295
74
73
72
76
81

306
75
77
e
i
81

293

294
71
74
75
74
78

293
71
71
74
80
7

284
67
73
71
73
81

302
74
72
75
81
81

293
72
75
71
75
78

304
73
76
79
79
76

295
74
73
74
74
87

310

501
144
146
150
152
155

595
143
145
149
161
163

595
144
148
150
153
161

596
147
149
152
152
154

597
147
148
148
155
157

599
147
149
151
155
157

601
149
150
151
151
168

603

+23
+2
+4
+8
+10
+13

+27
+1
+3
+7
+19
+21

+27
+2
+6
+8
+11
+19

+28
+5
+7
+10
+10
+12

+29
+5
+6
+6
+13
+15

+31
+5
+7
+9
+13
+15

+33
+7
+8
+9
+9
+26

+35
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

T19
T53
T53
T61
T81

16
T23
T49
T61
75
T76

Lucas Scherf
Jack Dumas
Shayne Patel
Nick Pittman
Cale Leonard

St. Bonaventure
Lance Sininger
Erik Stauderman
Michael Bucko
Peter Byrne
Jack Angelucci

73
73
74
73
84

312
75
75
78
84
85

72
79
78
81
84

299
71
76
76
76
76

145
152
152
154
168

611
146
151
154
160
161

+3

+10
+10
+12
+26

+43
+4
+9
+12
+18
+19
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos. Name

4 Kaijun Ma

T28 Aleksander Bjorge
83 Michael Minnehan

School

Old Dominion
Old Dominion
Old Dominion

Rnd 1
72
74
83

Rnd 2
68

73
WD

Total
140
147
83

To Par
-2

+5

+12
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Pos.

© 0 N O O b~ W NP

12
13
14
15
16

Pos.

11

19

Top 20 Teams
North Dakota State
SIU Edwardsville
Georgetown
Drexel

Longwood

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Radford

Navy

Villanova

North Dakota

Old Dominion

St. Francis-PA
Hartford

Omaha

Drake

St. Bonaventure

Top 20 Players
Nate Adams
Anthony Ruthey
Drue Nicholas
*Kaijun Ma

Max Hutter
Patrick Gareiss
Gavin Cronkhite
Tommy Larkin
Peter Weaver
Nick Rakes
Griffin Mitchell
Brooks Jungbluth
Christian Matt
Lucas Feterl
Chip Deegan
Charlie Creamean
Nate Deziel

TJ Baker

lan Simonich
Ryan Pamer
Brendan Dunphy
Lucas Scherf

School

North Dakota State
SIU Edwardsville
Drexel

Old Dominion
Georgetown
Radford

North Dakota State
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Villanova
Longwood

Drexel

SIU Edwardsville
Saint Joseph's (PA)
North Dakota
Navy

Georgetown

North Dakota State
SIU Edwardsville
North Dakota State
Villanova
Longwood

Drake

Rnd 1
282
298
294
295
296
302
311
297
302
311
294
304
295
306
293
312

Rnd 1
66
71
69
72
70
75
71
75
72
72
71
76
77
77
73
73
72
74
73
74
72
73

Rnd 2
278
274
284
284
287
285
278
294
293
284
302
293
304
295
310
299

Rnd 2
66
67
69
68
71
66
71
67
71
71
73
68
67
67
71
71
72
70
72
71
73
72

Total
560
572
578
579
583
587
589
591
595
595
596
597
599
601
603
611

Total
132
138
138
140
141
141
142
142
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145

To Par
-8
+4
+10
+11
+15
+19
+21
+23
+27
+27
+28
+29
+31
+33
+35
+43

To Par
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 2 Team Statistics - Monday, October 24, 2022

PAR 3 SCORING

Drexel

Villanova

SIU Edwardsville
Georgetown

North Dakota State
Saint Joseph's (PA)
Radford

Old Dominion
Drake

Longwood

Navy

Omaha

Hartford

St. Francis-PA
North Dakota

St. Bonaventure

PAR 4 SCORING

North Dakota State
Radford

SIU Edwardsville
Drexel

North Dakota
Georgetown
Longwood

St. Bonaventure
Saint Joseph's (PA)
St. Francis-PA
Navy

Omaha

Villanova

Old Dominion
Hartford

Drake

PAR 5 SCORING

SIU Edwardsville
North Dakota State
North Dakota
Saint Joseph's (PA)
St. Bonaventure
Villanova

St. Francis-PA
Georgetown
Longwood
Hartford

Drexel

Navy

Omaha

Radford

Old Dominion
Drake

3.00
3.00
3.04
3.08
3.12
3.12
3.12
3.16
3.16
3.20
3.24
3.28
3.28
3.32
3.36
3.60

4.00
4.02
4.09
411
4.16
4.16
4.16
422
4.22
4.24
4.24
4.44
4.47
4.49
451
453

4.40
4.60
4.70
4.75
4.75
4.85
4.85
4.90
4.90
4.90
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.05
5.10
5.55

+1
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+9
+15

+1
+4
+5
+7
+7
+7
+10
+10
+11
+11
+20
+21
+22
+23
+24

-12

+11
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

EAGLES

Radford
Saint Joseph's (PA)

BIRDIES

SIU Edwardsville
North Dakota State
Georgetown

St. Francis-PA
Radford

Villanova
Longwood

St. Bonaventure
North Dakota
Drexel

Omaha

Saint Joseph's (PA)
Old Dominion
Navy

Hartford

Drake

PARS

Drexel

Saint Joseph's (PA)
North Dakota
Navy

North Dakota State
Longwood

Hartford

Villanova

St. Bonaventure
Old Dominion
Radford

Drake

Georgetown

SIU Edwardsville
Omaha

St. Francis-PA

26
21
20
18
18
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
10

62
57
57
56
55
55
54
53
51
50
50
50
48
46
46
44
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC

Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 2 Player Statistics - Monday, October 24, 2022

PAR 3 SCORING

Max Hutter

Jack Dumas
Jason Lohwater
Patrick Gareiss
Brendan Dunphy
Aleksander Bjorge

TJ Baker

Alex Eickhoff
Philip Minnehan
Liam Hart
Peter Weaver

GlafaEndiva
Conner Willett
Kaijun Ma
Lucas Feterl

PAR 4 SCORING

Nate Adams
Kaijun Ma
Nick Taliaferro
Lucas Feterl
Patrick Gareiss

Brooks Jungbluth
Christian Matt
Anthony Ruthey

Tommy Larkin
Zane Moore
Grayson Wetch

Brock Winter
Drue Nicholas
Lance Sininger

Gavin Cronkhite

PAR 5 SCORING
Conor Byrne
Tommy Larkin
Brady Kaufmann

TJ Baker
Zach Hinschberger
Nick Taliaferro

Nate Adams

lan Simonich
Lucas Scherf
Jason Lohwater

Nate Deziel
Charlie Creamean
David Rogers

Anthony Ruthey
Brooks Jungbluth

Georgetown
Drake
Villanova
Radford
Longwood
Old Dominion

vaardsville

EH\JNardsville
Old Dominion
Drexel
Villanova

Drexel
Georgetown
Old Dominion
North Dakota

§orth Dakota
tate

Old Dominion
Radford
North Dakota
Radford

vaardsville
aﬂst Joseph's
vaardsville

aﬂr}t Joseph's

Longwood

North Dakota

Qorth Dakota
tate

Drexel

St. Bonaventure

gorth Dakota
tate

Hartford
aﬂst Joseph's
vaardsville

vaardsville
North Dakota

Radford

Qorth Dakota
tate

§orth Dakota
tate

Drake

Villanova

Qorth Dakota
tate

Georgetown
Georgetown
EH\JNardsville

vaardsville

2.40
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.80

2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

3.67
3.78
3.78
3.78
3.78

3.78
3.78
3.78

3.89
3.89
3.89

3.89
3.89
3.89

4.00

4.00
4.25
4.25

4.25
4.25
4.25

4.25

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50
4.50
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

EAGLES

Christian Matt
Nick Taliaferro

BIRDIES

Nate Adams
Conor Byrne

K@%ﬁwgndiwa
TJ Baker
Brooks Jungbluth

Tommy Larkin
Lucas Feterl
Mathew Halvorson
Ryan Pamer

Luke Minsky

Max Hutter
Conner Willett
Patrick Gareiss

Anthony Ruthey
Alex Eickhoff

PARS
Turner Wegener

Christian Matt
Liam Hart

Brock Winter
Nick Rakes

Alex Skarperud
Drue Nicholas
Peter Weaver
Jakob Henriksson
Grayson Wetch
Griffin Mitchell
Patrick Gareiss
Keegan Shreves
Kaijun Ma
Lucas Scherf

ﬁ?,&’}t Joseph's

Radford

Qonh Dakota
tate
Hartford
Drexel
vaardsville

E%vardsville

ﬁ?,&’}t Joseph's
North Dakota
Omaha
Villanova

St. Francis-PA
Georgetown
Georgetown
Radford

vaardsville

vaardsville

Hartford
a:aAr}I Joseph's

Drexel
gonh Dakota
tate

Longwood
North Dakota
Drexel
Villanova

Old Dominion
North Dakota
Drexel
Radford
Navy

Old Dominion
Drake

o o0 oo O o o o

16

15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
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2022 ODU/OBX Intercollegiate
Hosted by Old Dominion University
Oct 23-25, 2022 | Powells Point, NC
Course: Kilmarlic Golf Club

Round 2 - Kilmarlic Golf Club

=3
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Round 1 - Kilmarlic Golf Club

Hol
e

=
[oe]

O~NO O~ WNE

Par

QQWOAaRrPMWAWRMOAOR_MRMPDWOWRADdWNS

Par

WARDPDWIAOWRMAOBR_MD_MDPWADWOADD

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
S les S

395
169
374
478
163
490
445
309
575 1
358
151
495
160
308
420
582 1
201
514

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
s les S

395
514
169
374
478
163
490
445
309
575
358
151
495 1
160
308
420
582 1
201

Birdie
s

4

13

Birdie
s

10

11

8

9

4

10

5
14
12
9
9
31
8
21
8
19
3

Course Statistics

Pars

50
54
51
48
58
41
38
51
44
53
58
34
59
43
48
38
43
46

Pars

43
47
55
42
39
53
42
51
56
51
42
46
35
48
48
50
41
59

Boge
ys
24
13
15
23

32
27

13
20
10

16
12
21
10
26
12

Boge
ys
26
17
16
15
27
13
30
22
12
17
24
15

26
11
19
17
11

WO RN O©OUONNONMAN OQ
]
c
=2

O R 01wk

Doubl
e

4
8
4
17
13
7
11
5

=

w

P 010 Wk NP 00w

o

Other

Other

AR WR PR

Rnd
Avg
4.34
3.05
4.34
4.43
3.00
4.48
451
3.79
491
4.29
3.16
4.67
3.11
3.85
4.22
4.88
3.60
5.11

Rnd
Avg
4.29
5.29
3.20
4.66
4.63
3.28
4.70
4.33
4.00
5.13
4.41
3.42
4.88
3.24
3.95
4.28
5.08
3.37

Par Yards Hole
4 395 1
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 575 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 160 13
4 308 14
4 420 15
5 582 16
3 201 17
5 514 18
Par Yards Hole
4 395 1
5 514 18
3 169 2
4 374 3
4 478 4
3 163 5
4 490 6
4 445 7
4 309 8
5 575 9
4 358 10
3 151 11
5 495 12
3 160 13
4 308 14
4 420 15
5 582 16
3 201 17
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